
參賽編號

文章編號

參賽分校

學生編號 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文

1 葉牧恩 Ashbur 林宸緯 William 許智傑 Jay 陳科維 Cory 黃緯澤 Jerry 林芝安 Alice Lin 陳瑞瑩 Eva

2 鍾采辰 Max 陳禹維 Willy 施承佑 Vincent 黃僱宏 Harry 曾冠瑋 Wayne 賴郁如 Ruby Lai 朱妤婕 Amber

3 王品淵 Lewis 蕭榆芹 Chole 徐鉑軒 Jasper 方子昕 Fiona 鄭知瑀 Dris 郭靚緹

Bella

Kuo 沈伯原 Berny

4 劉思岑 Elsa 蔡睿庭 Rebecca 戴翊晴 Della 許庭嘉

Bryan

Hsu 劉昱呈 Charlie

5 李昀蓁 Jane 戴翊涵 Diana 何芳華 Polly Ho 郭曜霆 Edward

6 蘇于彥 Hiko 陳侑琳 Yunie

7 陳怡霖 Dabby 鄭學澤 Jack

8 張博恩 Shawn 葉珳鎧 Kevin

9 吳明杰 Brian 黃韻恩 Mina

10 林郁翔 Sean

11 葉久彰 Joseph

12

13

14

15

2021 Live互動美語英語朗讀比賽【南區 團體組Intermediate】16組

台南勝利 明華直營校 屏東萬丹 高雄民族 高雄阿蓮 高雄莊敬 高雄富國

2

7

1 2 3 4 5 1

1 2 3 4 5 6



參賽編號

文章編號

參賽分校

學生編號 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文

1 葉維濬 Mike 宋俊毅 Kyle 石孟學

Jonatha

n 黃國圳 Frank 楊庭恩 Emma 董愛笒 Jasmine 林佑宸 Owen

2 陳姿縈 Emily 譚宇宸 Jason 陳冠妤 Ivy 方品捷 Jane 夏兆廷 David 董品謙 Austin 蘇鈺閔 Amy Su

3 黃奕慈 Angel 譚宇真 Jenny 楊宥恩 Patrick 蕭雪晴 Sunny 宋棋育 Mars 鄭培妤 Betty 楊芷涵 Jasmine

4 林辰祐 Yoyo 洪子婷 Tina 李宥顯 Luc 鄭凱之 Karen

5 林詠晴 Karen 郭采奕 Isabelle 呂書懷 Stuward

6 邱益彬 Billy 吳佳豪 Chorles 方妍心5 Cindy

7 趙品茜 Belinda 歐祐竹 Fifi 邱奕瑞 Toby

8 王宥絜 Jesicca 高靖鈞 Ryder

9 彭子銘 Roger 洪妍琳 Annie

10 洪胤洋 Robert 楊義真 Dora

11 王永勛 Cody

12

13

14

15
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高雄燕巢 高雄鎮昌 梓官蚵寮 梓官喬茗 富農直營校高雄陽明

13

楠梓楠一

14

4 5 1 2 3 43

9 10 11 128



參賽編號

文章編號

參賽分校

學生編號 學生中文 學生英文 學生中文 學生英文

1 陳佑鈞 David 劉承翰 Edward

2 高偉翔 Wesley 蔡瓈葳 Jasmine

3 洪子鈞 Tony 蔡瓈萱 Melody

4 顏楷祐 Ryan 葉昱均 Eason

5 林語真 Clover 鄭鎰豪 Eason

6 劉子琪

Shania

Liu 蘇庭萱 Tia

7 李宜瑾 Elsa 張虹筑 Jenny

8 許馨尹 Bvlgari

9 成宇晴 Sunny

10 盧承瀚 George

11

12

13

14

15

【南區 團體組Intermediate】

鳳山新甲 龍華直營校

5 1

15 16


